Автотека — сервис проверки авто по VIN, госномеру и номеру кузова. © 2016–2025 1
Посмотреть
на сайте
Отчёт от 28 июля 2025 года
Ford EXPLORER, 2007
Недостатки
Был в ДТП Есть объявление с отметкой «битый»
Прочее

Мы проверили базу данных Росстандарта.
Автотека — сервис проверки авто по VIN, госномеру и номеру кузова. © 2016–2025 12
Расшифровка VIN
Эти данные могут пригодиться, если будете искать запчасти для автомобиля.
Обозначение модели: Explorer/Mountaineer (U5)
Рынок: America
Модельный год: 2007
Код модели: LIGHT TRUCK (L)
Интерьер: 000C40 - Camel Interior
Кондиционер: AC0G0 - Dual Zone Auto Temp Control A/C
Привод: DR0E0 - LHD 4WD (Part Time Drive)
Двигатель: ENW80 - 4.6L 3V V8
Цвет кузова: PNUAA0 - Ebony Solid C/C
Код серии: SEEF0 - Ford Series
Интерьер: 4B3000 - Leather Seat
Тип коробки передач: TRVV0 - 6 Speed Auto Transmission 6R60
Модельный ряд: VLU50 - Explorer (4DR)/Mountaineer (2002/)
Код региона поставки: WSPA20 - (+)"RU"
Модельный год: Production Date: 01/22/2007;Model Year: 2007;Axle Front:
D100D;Axle Rear: V604K;Exterior Color: UA;Interior Color: C;Interior
Type: V
Опции: UNDERBODY PROTECTION: A1CAA5 - Less Underbody Protection;
DOOR SILL PROTECTION FRONT: A1PAB0 - Front Door Scuff Plates;
DOOR SILL PROTECTION REAR: A1QAB0 - With Rear Door Scuff Plates;
WHEELBASE LIGHT TRUCK: AA5E40 - 114"/2896MM Wheelbase;
VERSION: AAAAM0 - Eddie Bauer;
VERSION PACKAGES: AACAA5 - Less Version Packages;
PLANT BUILD REQUIREMENTS: AAGAN0 - Louisvil le Plant Built;
SALES OFFICES: AAHAE0 - Export Sales;
FEATURE CONTENT GROUP: AD2AL0 - FEATURE CONTENT GROUP 10;
PROGRAM CONTROL: AD6EB0 - 2007 Job #2 Program Control;
LABEL SPECIAL LANGUAGE: AEAAJ0 - Pictogram;
OWNER HAND BOOK PACK: AEDAB0 - Owner Hand Book Pack;
WINDOW TINT: B2GAE0 - Dark Grey Tinted;
WINDSHIELD HEAT SHIELDING: B2TAA5 - Less Windshield Heat Shielding;
CONSOLE OVERHEAD: B5VAG0 - With Medium Length Overhead Console;
CONSOLE FLOOR: B5WAB0 - With Full Floor Console;
INTERIOR CLADDING SURFACE: BBDAJ0 - With Interior Trim - Dark Alloy
Met;
FLOOR MAT INTERIOR FRONT: BBHBU0 - Front Carpet/Rubber Floor Mats;
FLOOR MAT INTERIOR REAR: BBIBU0 - Rear Carpet/Rubber Floor Mats;
INTERIOR SPECIAL INTERIOR APPLIQUE: BBNAS0 - Oak Wood Appliques;
VISOR SUNVISORS DRIVER: BCAAE0 - With Il lum Single Sunvisor-Drivers;
VISOR SUNVISORS PASSENGER: BCBAE0 - With Il lum Single Sunvisor-Pass;
CARGO AREA COVER: BDCAA5 - Less Load Area Cover;
RUNNING BOARD STEP: BLBBF0 - Running Boards - Accent Colour;
GRILLE FRONT: BLDCU0 - With Chrome Gril le #1;
ROOF RACK: BLYAN0 - Roof Rack - Aluminium;
MOULDING EXTERIOR WHEELLIP: BMCAS0 - Wheel Lip Mldg-Pntd Accent
Color;
MOULDING EXTERIOR LOWER: BMLAM0 - Lower B/Side Mldg-Bodycolor;
RUNNING BOARD STEP SIDE AUXILIARY: BPLAA5 - Less Side Auxiliary Step;
REAR REFLECTORS: BPRAB0 - Rear Facia Reflector;
MIRROR INTERIOR REAR VIEW: BSBAF0 - With Electrochromic R/View Mirror;
MIRROR EXTERIOR DRIVER: BSDDS0 - Power Mirror/Puddle/Body-Colour SK;
MIRROR EXTERIOR PASSENGER: BSFDS0 - Pass Pwr/Pud Lmp/Body Color;
Посмотреть
все опции
VIN на
сайте
Автотека — сервис проверки авто по VIN, госномеру и номеру кузова. © 2016–2025 13
SEAT LUMBAR SEAT SUPT L/H SIDE: BVUAC0 - With LH Electric Lumbar
Support;
SEATS LUMBAR SEAT SUPT R/H SIDE: BVVAB0 - With RH Manual Lumbar
Support;
SEAT PACK FRONT: BW1AD0 - Front Seat Pack 3;